
Date School Location B W JV VAR
Sat, Nov 2 Stoney Point/Belton Scrimmage Belton TBA TBA TBA TBA

Tue, Nov 5 Bowie Scrimmage Bowie 5:00 5:00 5:30 7:00

Thu, Nov 7 Granger Georgetown 5:30

Fri, Nov 8 Cedar Ridge Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Mon, Nov 11 Waco Midway Waco Midway 5:30 5:30 7:00

Thu-Sat, Nov 14-16 Eaton Varsity Tournament Ft Worth TBA

Mon, Nov 18 Belton Belton 5:30

Tue, Nov 19 Vista Ridge Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Thu/Sat, Nov 21/23 East View Tournament East View TBA TBA

Thu/Sat, Nov 21/23 Cameron Tournament Cameron TBA

Mon, Nov 25 Victoria East Georgetown 12:00 12:00 1:30

Tue, Nov 26 Lorena Lorena 11:00 11:00 12:30

Sat, Nov 30 Vandegrift Georgetown 12:00 12:00 1:30

Mon, Dec 2 Lehman Georgetown 5:00 5:00 6:30

Thu-Sat, Dec 5-7 Nancy Walling Classic Pflugerville TBA TBA 

Thu-Sat, Dec 5-7 Jack Frost Tournament Georgetown TBA
Tue, Dec 10 BASTROP* Bastrop 5:30 5:30 7:00

Thu, Dec 12 Granger Granger 6:00

Fri, Dec 13 Westlake Westlake 5:30 5:30 7:00

Tue, Dec 17 ELGIN* Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri, Dec 20 Burnet Georgetown 1:00 1:00 2:30

Fri-Sat Dec 27-28 Flowing Wells Hoilday Shootout Tucson, AZ TBA

Tue, Jan 7 MANOR* Manor 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri, Jan 10 CEDAR CREEK* Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Mon, Jan 13 Jarrell Georgetown 5:30

Tue, Jan 14 HUTTO* Hutto 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri, Jan 17 EAST VIEW* East View 7:30 6:00

Sat, Jan 18 EAST VIEW* East View 10:00

Mon, Jan 20 Belton Georgetown 5:30

Tue, Jan 21 BASTROP* Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri, Jan 24 ELGIN* Elgin 5:30 5:30 7:00

Sat, Jan 25 Georgetown Round Robin Tournament TBA

Fri, Jan 31 MANOR* Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri, Jan 31 Jarrell Georgetown 6:30

Tue, Feb 4 CEDAR CREEK* Cedar Creek 5:30 5:30 7:00

Fri, Feb 7 HUTTO* Georgetown 5:30 5:30 7:00

Mon, Feb 10 EAST VIEW* Georgetown 6:00

Tue, Feb 11 EAST VIEW* Georgetown 6:00 7:30

Mon or Tue, Feb 17 or 18 Bi-District TBA TBA

Thu/Fri or Sat, Feb 20/21 or 22 Area TBA TBA

Mon or Tue, Feb 24 or 25 Regional Quarterfinals TBA TBA

Fri-Sat, Feb 28-29 Regional Tournament Houston Delmar Fieldhouse TBA

Thu-Sat, Mar 5-7 State Basketball Tournament San Antonio Alamodome TBA

Head Coach: Rhonda Farney Asst Coach: Katie Youngblood 
Asst Coach: Tosha Doherty Asst Coach: Corey Cunningham 
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